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Treviso Swim Cup

Foglion. 1
27/06/2023

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

VENETO RISULTATI
200 Dorso Serie
Treviso, Venerdi 23/06/2023 ore 09:30
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Cor Atleta Anno Societa
1° 2 CARRER FRANCESCA 2009 STILELIBERO SSD
2° 5 CROVADORE VALENTINA 2010 GIS
3° 4 JONES CATHERINE 2008 ROYAL FINS AQUATICS
4° 1 BAZZA GIULIA 2010 AMATORI NUOTO
5° 7 OSORIO TAMAYO MARIANGEL 2009 REPUBBLICA DE COLOMBIA
6° 6 MILANESIO ANNA 2010 SWIMMING VICENZA
1° 4 BETTIN ANGELICA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
2° 5 TASCA VITTORIA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
3° 3 LISTO ANNA 2010 ASD ARCA NUOTO
4° 2 RADUCU NICOLE ARIANNA 2010 PADOVANUOQOTO
5° 8 LANDMAN MIKAELA 2006 ROYAL FINS AQUATICS
6° 7 PIPPA VITTORIA 2008 AMATORI NUOTO
7° 1 LAMPRECHT MARINIQUE 2007 ROYAL FINS AQUATICS
- 6 BATTOCCHIO MARIANNA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
1° 5 FOCCARDI VALENTINA 2010 NUOTO VENEZIA
2° 8 DREDGE RUTH 2008 PRETORIA AQUATICS
3° 4 RINALDO VITTORIA 2008 AMATORI NUOTO
4° 6 STRIATTO ALICE 2010 PIAVE NUOTO
5° 3 FESTA AURORA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
6° 1 MENDUNI ELISABETTA 2010 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
7° 7 ESBACH ANMI 2006 ROYAL FINS AQUATICS
8° 2 VAN DER MERWE MAREEN 2006 ROYAL FINS AQUATICS
1° 7 ULIANA GIORGIA 2009 PIAVE NUOTO
2° 6 ZANON SILVIA 2009 NORD EST H20 SSD RL
3° 8 COLCIAGHI GIULIA 2008 PLEBISCITO PADOVA
4° 1 BOTTIN GIULIA 2009 G.P. NUOTO MIRA
5° 3 SWANEPOEL DANALEIGH 2009 ROYAL FINS AQUATICS
6° 2 DALLA BONA VIRGINIA 2010 AMATORI NUOTO
7° 4 SOLDA' BENEDETTA 2010 RARI NANTES VENEZIA
- 5 BOSCOLO BERTO STIPITIVICH GIORGIA 2010 NUOTO VENEZIA
1° 4 AMARILLI ELISA 2009 STILELIBERO SSD
2° 2 ZADRA DANIELA 2010 Team Verona ASD
3° 6 MALLIA MADDALENA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
4° 8 SARTORATO DESIRE 2010 ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
5° 1 MARIN ANNA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
6° 5 LUNETTA MARIA ALESSANDRA 2007 GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
7° 7 DALL'ANTONIA CAROLA 2010 PIAVE NUOTO
8° 3 MERLIN NINA GAIA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
1° 8 VISENTIN ANNA 2008 ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
2° 6 CASAGRANDE RACHELE 2010 RARI NANTES VENEZIA
3° 4 PUGIOTTO AURORA 2007 PIAVE NUOTO
4° 5 CANDOTTI GAIA 2009 ARCA TEAM
5° 3 BOEZIO LINDA 2009 SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE

Tempo

02:56.03
02:56.98
03:03.46
03:04.50
03:08.23
03:09.88

02:47.12
02:53.62
02:56.86
02:58.35
02:58.45
02:58.63
03:04.00
SQU

02:41.08
02:41.29
02:45.17
02:48.28
02:48.35
02:48.41
02:55.32
02:55.49

02:44.34
02:47.65
02:48.96
02:50.08
02:50.69
02:50.89
02:51.20
SQU

02:33.54
02:42.68
02:42.89
02:43.18
02:43.84
02:44.01
02:44.58
02:45.30

02:36.79
02:37.65
02:38.83
02:42.40
02:42.93

Pti

4.00

1.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org
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SOMMAVILLA SIRIA
GNOATO GIADA
ROOS CASEY

GROSSO SARA

BRUGNOLI MATILDE ALICE
SIMIONI CELESTE

DE STEFANI MARIAELENA
MAZZOCUT REBECCA
PUGIOTTO ISABELLA
SIVIERO RACHELE

DONA' SARA

FABRIS ALICE
MICHIELIN ALICE
RIVA AURORA
BATTISTELLA CHIARA
MASETTO ELENA
LUNARDELLI GIADA
LACCHIN SOFIA
BRATTI SERENA

NOARO ELISA
BURATO IRENE
BASSO MARIA
BUSANA MARTINA
FAVALE NOEMI

DE BONI ANNA

DAL FABBRO SARA
HENNING SIMONE

PRAVATO ELENA
MORRIS GRACE
CALCAGNI GIULIA
ZANOCCOLI GIORGIA
VERZOTTO MARTINA
BOCCALON NICOLE
ORTON CHAZEL
TAGLIAPIETRA ELISA

Treviso Swim Cup
RISULTATI

2010
2008
2007

2007
2010
2009
2007
2007
2005
2010
2009

2006
2007
2009
2010
2008
2007
2010
2007

2008
2007
2009
2002
2006
2006
2008
2007

2002
2007
2008
2007
2006
1998
2004
2008

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
ELECTRIC ELS

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
HYDROS

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
GIS

HYDROS

TEAM VENETO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
HYDROS

TEAM VENETO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
HYDROS

HYDROS

HYDROS

HYDROS

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
ARCA TEAM

GIS

TEAM VENETO

HYDROS

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ARCA TEAM

NORTH WEST

NUOTO VENEZIA
ELECTRIC ELS

TEAM VENETO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
TEAM VENETO

ARCA TEAM

NORTH WEST

NUOTO VENEZIA

Foglio n. 2
27/06/2023

02:43.44
02:43.95
02:44.99

02:31.90
02:33.49
02:33.93
02:35.47
02:36.58
02:37.22
02:42.00
02:44.33

02:28.29
02:28.32
02:30.01
02:30.16
02:31.27
02:33.80
02:33.98
02:37.61

02:24.94
02:25.93
02:27.01
02:28.11
02:28.84
02:29.94
02:30.50
02:34.27

02:20.62
02:22.25
02:24.08
02:25.44
02:27.27
02:28.07
02:31.66
SQU

5.00
3.00

4.00
3.00
7.00
6.00
1.00

2.00

6.00
4.00
9.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
2.00

9.00
9.00
7.00
5.00
7.00
6.00
1.00
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